List for Woodstock Rotary Club
School

Algonguin Public School
Central Public School

Eastdale Public school

Hilicrest Public School
Northdale Public School
Southside Public School
Sweaburg Public School

John Knox Christian School
Woodstock Trinity School,Innerkip
St.Michaels Woodstock

Holy Family, Woodstock

St Patricks

St.Ritas

2 for each school extra

Phone #

421-2219

537-5362

537-2652

537-2642

537-6761

539-1131

456-3024

539-1492

469-3434

675-4425

675-4414

675-4426

675-4429

Please have a cheque for $824.00 made out to

The Rotary Club of Woodstock-Oxford

Name

Nick Karalis
Mark Seaton
Bob Jackson
Sue Hodgins
Mike Chouinard
Deb Devine

Closed?

Laurie
Wanda Robertson

Wanda

Total

Total

# of students

55

34

21

26

31

33

20

10

39

29

23

14

335

24

359



