List for Woodstock Rotary Club

School	Phone #	Name	# of students
Algonquin Public School	421-2219	Nick Karalis	55
Central Public School	537-5362	Mark Seaton	34
Eastdale Public school	537-2652	Bob Jackson	21
Hillcrest Public School	537-2642	Sue Hodgins	26
Northdale Public School	537-5761	Mike Chouinard	31
Southside Public School	539-1131	Deb Devine	33
Sweaburg Public School	456-3024	Closed?	
John Knox Christian School	539-1492		20
Woodstock Trinity School,Innerkip	469-3434		10
St.Michaels Woodstock	675-4425		39
Holy Family, Woodstock	675-4414	Laurie	29
St.Patricks	675-4426	Wanda Robertson	23
St.Ritas	675-4429	Wanda	14
2 for each school extra		Total	335 24
P I		Total	359

Please have a cheque for \$824.00 made out to The Rotary Club of Woodstock-Oxford